

Mat suit 228 of 2023
CNR No 15000553-2023
J.O Code –

Order No.16

Dated- 04.01.2025

Today is fixed for additional W/S by OP.

Petitioner files hazira.

On the other hand OP files additional W.S.

Copy served.

To 04.03.2025 for reconciliation.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

**2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**